
  2017  TRACY HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Place Freshman JV Varsity

Wednesday, August 9, 2017
Fall Sports Program 

Pictures
Football 

Field
4:15 4:15 4:15

Monday, August 14, 2017
Team Pictures                        
(bring money)

Main Gym 3:30 3:30 3:30

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tournament Scrimmage                                                              
(Modesto, Central Catholic, Gregori)  

Central 
Catholic

3:30

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tournament Scrimmage                                                              
(Modesto, Central Catholic, Gregori)  Modesto High 3:30

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tournament Scrimmage                                                              
(Modesto, Central Catholic, Gregori)  Gregori 3:30

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 Tournament Scrimmage                                                              
(Hilmar, Turlock, Enochs)  Hilmar 4:00 4:00 4:00

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Pitman (Turlock) Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, August 31, 2017 Escalon Escalon 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, September 1, 2017 Kimball (Tracy) Kimball 4:00 5:00 6:00

Saturday, September 2, 2017
Varsity Carmichael 

Tournament
TBA

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 Ripon Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, September 7, 2017 Oakdale Oakdale 4:00 5:00 6:00

Fri-Sat, September 8-9, 2017
Varsity Central California 
Classic (Golden Valley)

TBA

Saturday, September 9, 2017 JV Carmichael Tournament TBA

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Heritage (Brentwood) Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Turlock Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Saturday, September 16, 2017
Freshman Carmichael 

Tournament
TBA

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Bear Creek (Stockton) Bear Creek 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Lodi Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Fri-Sat, September 22-23, 2017
Varsity Hard Driven 
Volleyball Challenge 

Tournament
TBA

Saturday, September 23, 2017 Freshman Stockton Classic TBA

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Tokay (Lodi) Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, September 28, 2017 St. Mary's (Stockton) St. Mary's 4:00 5:00 6:00

Saturday, September 30, 2017 JV Stockton Classic TBA

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 Lincoln (Stockton) Lincoln 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, October 5, 2017 West (Tracy) Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Saturday, October 7, 2017
Freshman Oakdale 

Tournament
TBA

Saturday, October 7, 2017
JV Central California 

Classic (Golden Valley)
TBA

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Lodi Lodi 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, October 12, 2017 Tokay (Lodi) Tokay 4:00 5:00 6:00

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 St. Mary's (Stockton) Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, October 19, 2017 Lincoln (Stockton) Tracy 4:00 5:00 6:00

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 West (Tracy) West 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thursday, October 26, 2017 Sonora (VARSITY ONLY) Sonora 4:00 5:00 6:00

Oct. 30 (outbracket),                                  
Oct 31, Nov. 2, 7

Section Playoffs    (Varsity 
Only)

TBA 7:00

Nov. 9 OR 11
Section FINALS      (Varsity 

Only)
Tokay HS 7:00

Nov. 15, 16, 18, 21, 25 Nor Cal @ Home Site Tokay HS 7:00


